

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6704/2014

THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S NEYVELI LIGNITE CORP. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.L. Shivhare, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Somten Doma, Adv.
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Process as per order dated 10.4.2017.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
4.7.2018

rd